International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

United Kingdom
France

Germany

Netherlands

Ireland

Switzerland

Spain

Israel

Remaining Countries*

Santorini Airport

April 2023

ol

2
= Gaport

Arr - Dep

164
136
31
23
18
20
18
12

Arriving

12,285

11,328
2,383
1,838
1,488
1,473
1,216
1, 127

Departing

11,908
8,685
2,027
1,220
1,486
1,133
1,129
945

Transit

458

33, & | 28841 | 458 |

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Page: 1/1



