## International Traffic Report



## **Santorini Airport**

Reporting Period: April 2023

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
United Kingdom	164	12,285	11,908	-
France	136	11,328	8,685	-
Germany	31	2,383	2,027	-
Netherlands	23	1,838	1,220	-
Ireland	18	1,488	1,486	-
Switzerland	20	1,473	1,133	-
Spain	18	1,216	1,129	-
Israel	12	1,127	945	-
Remaining Countries*	24	492	308	<i>4</i> 58
Total	446	33,630	28,841	458

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

\*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers